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AKNM Government Polytechnic College, Thirurangadi

POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE ADMISSION 2021-22

Spot Registration Rank List (Reported Candidates) - Stream 1
SL NO. APPN NO Aplicant Name

102209
125635
138612
134926
158673
192087
101391
169534
112327
137954

103745

141300
145357

MOHAMMED FAZIL

RIMA NOORI. K.P
MUHAMMED RASHID C T
MUHAMMAD ESMAYIL. CK
FAHIMA. K

GOBISH KT

SAMEEL K

SREELOJ P

MUHAMMED ASLAM P
FATHIMA MIHA P P

Type Index Score

General (GN
STATE 8.3375

STATE 8.3125
STATE 8.3125
STATE 8.3125
STATE 8.2875
STATE 8.1
STATE 8.1
STATE 8.05
STATE 8.025
STATE 7.9375

Other Backward Hindu (BH)

SREERAG V

Economically Weaker Section (EW)

STATE 6.5125

SHYAM KRISHNA P V
ANANDA KRISHNAN R

STATE 6.0625
STATE 6.025

Rank

10880
11308
11381
11420
11801
14137
14158
15046
15290
16211

41035

50169
50847

Reservation

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
VK
MU
VK
MU
MU

BH

EW VH
EW

Reg. Date

25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
25-10-2021

25-10-2021

25-10-2021
25-10-2021



